10
Panelboards
Discount Schedule J Siemens Electrical Distribution Products Catalog 2006 SPEEDFAX 10-41
Panelboards
Type P3 Panelboard Connector Modifications Selection
Siemens / Speedfax Previous folio: 10-38
Compression Lugs
List Price $

Breaker Kits and Accessories
Kit Number Description Contents List Price $
BBKB32 BL/BQD 6-pole 3” branch breaker kit Kit contains top barrier, (3) A/C connectors, (1) B connector, hardware 75.
BBKED32 ED 6-pole 3” branch breaker kit Kit contains breaker support, inter-phase barriers, (3) A/C connectors, (1) B connector, hardware 80.
BBKQ2
Branch breaker kit for 2- and 3- pole
Kit contains all connectors and cover plates necessary to mount both 2- and 3-pole breakers 310.
QJ twin mount
DFFP3 Deadfront filler 3” 3” empty space filler and hardware 40.
DFFP6 Deadfront filler 6” 6” empty space filler and hardware 45.
P3BK1 P3 bonding kit Bonding strap and hardware 20.
Catalog Number
Box Type 1
Height Standard Trim
(in.) Box       Surface      Flush Type 3R Type 3R/12
56 24WD56 P3S56 P3F56 24NRD56 24WPD56
62 24WD62 P3S62 P3F62 24NRD62 24WPD62
68 24WD68 P3S68 P3F68 24NRD68 24WPD68
74 24WD74 P3S74 P3F74 24NRD74 24WPD74
80 24WD80 P3S80 P3F80 24NRD80 24WPD80
10-4210-01_06SpeedfaxPC.ps  8/3/06  9:47 PM  Page 10-42